Sozhou®®"

SEEFEEEFESTE

INA CSXF0405 %4

) d
D
B
Dy
dy
Tnin
e m
FEAEI 5 B A C,
COr
AL N6 01

INA CSXFO40&

101.6
139.7
19. 05

125.6

115.7

860

31500

35000

2700

SEZ XL http://www. sozhou. com/p/c3d90f96. html

r/min

min. 2 SEEMA RS
He/ME, RS R
JiE b VE AT B F AR I B
KA

T
S BB, AR
FAHUE FHEAT, 421

W BR A% T8 % T M
» VFRIMEEGER T EUE T
0% HUEARSOGEH
T4 A %k ) 5 4% 1) 2%
fartbfgl A Fa/Fr >=

0, 8,


http://www.sozhou.com/p/c3d90f96.html

W,
X
FON AT
YN

bl

d



